:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10018832

Sep 23, 2024 - 00:09 (UTC)

In epoch 313,088 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1044659 - 0.019149276 ETH®
49.67 USD

2 1044660 - 0.019154191 ETH®
49.68 USD

3 1044661 - 0.019144614 ETH®
49.66 USD

4 1044662 - 0.019153801 ETH®
49.68 USD

S 1044663 - 0.019173674 ETH®
49.73 USD

6 1044664 - 0.019152536 ETH®
49.68 USD

7 1044665 - 0.019040507 ETH®
49.39 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/10018832
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/313088
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1044659
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1044660
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1044661
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1044662
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1044663
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1044664
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1044665

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1044666

1044667

1044668

1044669

1044670

1044671

1044672

1044673

1044674

Validator Id

607616

Amount

- 0.019160745
49.70 USD

- 0.019190478
49.77 USD

- 0.065415022
169.68 USD

- 0.019174684
49.73 USD

- 0.019191035
49.78 USD

- 0.019167234
49.71 USD

- 0.019193401
49.78 USD

- 0.019148693
49.67 USD

- 0.019135455
49.63 USD

Amount

+ 0.027734574
71.94 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1044666
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1044667
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1044668
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1044669
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1044670
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1044671
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1044672
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1044673
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1044674
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/607616

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



