

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 15:12 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10018832</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 23, 2024 · 00:09 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>313,088</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1044659</u>	- 0.019149276 ETH 🔗 49.67 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1044660</u>	- 0.019154191 ETH ⊘ 49.68 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1044661</u>	- 0.019144614 ETH ⊘ 49.66 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1044662</u>	- 0.019153801 ETH ⊘ 49.68 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1044663</u>	- 0.019173674 ETH ⊘ 49.73 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1044664</u>	- 0.019152536 ETH ② 49.68 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1044665</u>	- 0.019040507 ETH ⊘ 49.39 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1044666</u>	- 0.019160745 ETH 🔗 49.70 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1044667</u>	- 0.019190478 ETH ③ 49.77 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1044668</u>	- 0.065415022 ETH ⊘ 169.68 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1044669</u>	- 0.019174684 ETH ③ 49.73 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1044670</u>	- 0.019191035 ETH ⊘ 49.78 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1044671</u>	- 0.019167234 ETH ⊘ 49.71 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1044672</u>	- 0.019193401 ETH ③ 49.78 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1044673</u>	- 0.019148693 ETH ⊘ 49.67 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1044674</u>	- 0.019135455 ETH ↔ 49.63 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1	607616

+ 0.027734574 ETH ↔ 71.94 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.